Memoright MSDR Series
Industrial Secure Digital Card
Model Code: MRSDE1A****B*S1*00
Product Specification
Version 1.02
May. 2012
Memoright Corporation is an ISO 9001:2008 certified company
Overview

Memoright MSDR Series Industrial Secure Digital Card product specification
- All rights reserved (Confidential) 3 May 2012
Ordering information
Decoder
Flash type
Samsung SLC
Memoright
Project code
MR SDE1A **** * S1 B*
Capacity
128M:  128 MBytes
256M:  256 MBytes
512M: 512 Mbytes
001G:  1 GBytes
002G:  2 GBytes
Form Factor
S1: SD Card
Environmental Grade
I:   Industrial Temperature (-40°C~+85 °C)
C:   Commercial Temperature (0°C~+70 °C)
00
Standard
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright MSDR Series Industrial Secure Digital Card product specification
- All rights reserved (Confidential) 4 May 2012
Product code
Memoright MSDR Series(I-Temp)
Part Number Description
MRSDE1A128MB2S1I00 128 MB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Industrial Solution
MRSDE1A256MB4S1I00 256 MB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Industrial Solution
MRSDE1A512MB6S1I00 512 MB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Industrial Solution
MRSDE1A001GB8S1I00 1 GB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Industrial Solution
MRSDE1A002GB0S1I00 2 GB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Industrial Solution
Memoright MSDR Series(C-Temp)
Part Number Description
MRSDE1A128MB1S1C00 128 MB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Commercial Solution
MRSDE1A256MB3S1C00 256 MB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Commercial Solution
MRSDE1A512MB5S1C00 512 MB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Commercial Solution
MRSDE1A001GB7S1C00 1 GB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Commercial Solution
MRSDE1A002GB9S1C00 2 GB, SLC, Secure Digital Card, Commercial Solution
For the latest ordering information, please consult Memoright’s sales representatives or
check on our website: http://www.memoright.com
Mem
ori
gh
t c
on
fid
en
tia
l
Memoright MSDR Series Industrial Secure Digital Card product specification
- All rights reserved (Confidential) 5 May 2012
Content
Overview......................................................... 1
Ordering information ...................................... 3
Decoder ......................................................... 3
Product code ................................................. 3
Product code ................................................. 4
Content ........................................................... 5
List of Tables .................................................. 6
List of Figures ................................................ 6
General Description ........................................ 7
General Description ........................................ 7
1.1 Capacity ........................................... 7